Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
LED UFO TYPE A
US:(+1)973-960-1877
The LED UFO High Bay is an ideal replacement for metal halide. The thermal management
from the fin type aluminum heat sink enables the lumen efficacy to be higher.
DIMENSIONS  CERTIFICATIONS

Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor More than 0.95
Rated Life 50,000 hours
LED Type Nichia 3030
Dimming 0-10V
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
LED UFO GEN2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
US:(+1)973-960-187
Product Number Wattage Color Beam Angle Lumens Dimmable Input Voltage
EV-U80W BDZ 80W 4000K-5000K 60º/120º 10,800 0-10V AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EV-U100W BDZ 100W 4000K-5000K 60º/120º 13,500 0-10V AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EV-U150W BDZ 150W 4000K-5000K 60º/120º 20,250 0-10V AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EV-U200W BDZ 200W 4000K-5000K 60º/120º 27,000 0-10V AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EV-U240W BDZ 240W 4000K-5000K 60º/120º 32,400 0-10V AC100-277V/AC200-480V
INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS
Mounting Procedure:
1. Turn OFF power at the breaker panel before installation.
2. Secure chain to the loop. Fix luminaire with chain to ceiling. Make sure the